allMaxximaStyle

Factory Direct LED Lighting & Electrical

4in. 5 CCT Retrofit Square Recessed LED Downlight, 800
= Lumens, Color Selectable 2700K-5000K

MODEL: MRL-41105S

800 4/5

LUMENS BRIGHTNESS,

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL

MANUFACTURER

LIGHT TYPE

DOWNLIGHT TYPE

SHAPE

QTY PACK SIZE

WATTS

WATTS EQUIVALENT

BRIGHTNESS

CRI

LIFETIME HOURS

DIMMABLE

ETL LISTED

SUITABLE FOR

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

WEIGHT

MRL-41105S
Maxxima

LED Downlight
Retrofit

Square

Single

n

70

800

90

50000

Yes

Yes

Damp Locations
5n

5

3.25"

0.56 Ib

DIMMABLE
VOLTAGE 120V AC
WARRANTY 3 Years
COLOR White
FINISH Matte

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

e 5 CCT Select 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K (switch on the back of fixture)
¢ Control up to 13 of these lights with a 150W max LED dimmer

¢ Clips into existing ceiling can or housing

¢ Fits 4” Can

e Cast Aluminum Body, Smooth Baffle Trim

e Trimsize:1”

¢ Dimming range: 20% - 100%

* Includes foam gasket, air-tight rated

* E26 Quick Adapter

* Operating temperature: -15°C to 40°C



