



4 in. 5 CCT Retrofit Square Recessed LED Downlight, 800

Lumens, Color Selectable 2700K-5000K

MODEL: MRL-41105S













PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL	MRL-41105S
MANUFACTURER	Maxxima
LIGHT TYPE	LED Downlight
DOWNLIGHT TYPE	Retrofit
SHAPE	Square
QTY PACK SIZE	Single
WATTS	11
WATTS EQUIVALENT	70
BRIGHTNESS	800
CRI	90
LIFETIME HOURS	50000
DIMMABLE	Yes
ETL LISTED	Yes
SUITABLE FOR	Damp Locations
WIDTH	5"
HEIGHT	5"
DEPTH	3.25"
WEIGHT	0.56 lb

VOLTAGE	120V AC
WARRANTY	3 Years
COLOR	White
FINISH	Matte

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

•	5 CCT Select 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K (switch on the back of fixture)
٠	Control up to 13 of these lights with a 150W max LED dimmer
٠	Clips into existing ceiling can or housing
٠	Fits 4" Can
٠	Cast Aluminum Body, Smooth Baffle Trim
•	Trim size: 1"
•	Dimming range: 20% - 100%
•	Includes foam gasket, air-tight rated
•	E26 Quick Adapter
•	Operating temperature: -15°C to 40°C